

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0593	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ager	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/11/	/2009			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	6/23/	/2009			Final action:	6/23/2009	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution authorizing the Director of Social Services to enter into and execute agreements and any subsequent amendments with the California Department of Social Services (CDSS) for reimbursement of Supplemental Security Income (SSI) Interim Assistance payments.						
Sponsors:	SOCIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Reimbursement of Interim Assistance Payments Board Letter, 2. Resolution, 3. Agreement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
6/23/2009	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	RS Ad	opted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution authorizing the Director of Social Services to enter into and execute agreements and any subsequent amendments with the California Department of Social Services (CDSS) for reimbursement of Supplemental Security Income (SSI) Interim Assistance payments.

[Enter body here.]